VIATRIS INC.

VIATRIS INC.
ISIN:  US92556V1061

Overview

2024/09/13 21:39:09

Price
11.66 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.77% (-0.09)

US92556V1061
VTRS

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

12,660 EUR
S&P 500

11.66 USD (1,200)
11.67 USD (9,900)
11.77 USD

11.93 USD

11.65 USD

11.75 USD
11.752916 USD
3,090,431
36,319,311.71
20,648

600

WKN: 92556V106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92556V1061&ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa916ac9e8f40bf532af53d19994ca91602876f5a90ec9ec9e7a28c0692fcf5&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f39e261b781071f46&time=1726343654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3d1a1a128f2344f0a679f78647aaf8023889f59c92efc8e739ac958f022d78e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b82f76a43e641ef56&time=1726343654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b6dbeb38cb93ddf702766b8fc3d5ab9b7936fe4740c7c8b40aa4b9411979212&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3173faf09ba46df13&time=1726343654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16f02f73b0fe12eb2794eb6839b544ab4332fdc904d92b14a892520ff361e67c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56243498d2502736a&time=1726343654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71de8630dd3cd660d335ad94cbc9a9104a866f1db021d164d428cc9dfd04c02d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddf5b580fba323969&time=1726343654&tool=RSC

VIATRIS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:39:09

Price
11.66 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.77% (-0.09)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN US92556V1061
Symbol VTRS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,660 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.66 USD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 11.67 USD (9,900)
Open 11.77 USD
High 11.93 USD
Low 11.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.75 USD
VWAP 11.752916 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,090,431
Trading volume 36,319,311.71
Number of trades 20,648
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -249% +19.05% -14.86%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 +1.88 -2.05
Beta - - -
Volatility 2566  27.58 33.91

ERSTE

Group

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VIATRIS INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

Time

17:35

17:32

16:40

20:07

Price

10.605 EUR

10.595 EUR

10.665 EUR

10.515 EUR

11.33 USD (9,602,538)
11.66 USD (8,004,898)
11.21 USD (8,333,942)
10.96 USD (8,868,485)

13.62 USD (2024/02/23)
9.93 USD (2024/06/18)

13.62 USD (2024/02/23)
8.74 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 5
0.08 12
0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=313350464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323165511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780837

VIATRIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
06/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

21:39

08:03

17:30

17:25

17:18

18:09

17:44

19:30

20:30

11.66 USD

10.52 EUR

11.7525 USD

10.56 EUR

10.595 EUR

10.15 EUR

10.585 EUR

10.50 EUR

10.53 EUR

36.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,648

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331565741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300335355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315428208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988889

VIATRIS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

VIATRIS

Contact Details
VIATRIS INC.

Robert J. Coury Global Center, 1000 Mylan
Boulevard - 15317 Canonsburg

Telefon: +1-724-514-1800
Fax: +
E-mail: customerservice@yviatris.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Melina Higgins
Rogério Vivaldi
Coelho

Elisha Finney
Harry Korman
James Kilts
JoEllen Dillon
Leo Groothuis
Mark Parrish
Rajiv Malik
Richard Mark
Robert Coury
Wyllie Cornwell
Scott A. Smith
Raijiv Malik

Sanjeev Narula

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice@viatris.com
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